

Petitioner(s)

Respondent (s)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Respondent(s) Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR

Conmt.Pet.(C) Nos. 2089/2018 & 2108/2018 in SLP(C) No. 10468/2018 alongwith Conmt.Pet(C) No. 2205/2018 in SLP(C)(D) No.6207/2018 be listed on 29.03.2019.

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER