

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION Diary No(s). 12444/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-11-2018 in T.C.(C) No. No. 283/2017 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

VIKASH SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. PRINCIPAL SECRETARY (HOME) & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 05-04-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List M.A.Diary No(s). 12444/2019 & 12238/2019 on 15.04.2019.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER