

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No.1064/2019 in SLP(C) No.20015/2018

ASHISH KUMAR YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AWANISH KUMAR AWASTHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 18-10-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 02.12.2019.

To be taken up along with SLP (Civil) No.23223/2018.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER